CPCI-510
Ultra-Performance, Analog Input Boards
for CompactPCI ® Computer Systems
® ®
FEATURES
••••• High performance data acquisition for embedded
applications
••••• Space saving CompactPCI 3U form factor

CPCI-510
DATEL, Inc., Mansfield, MA 02048 (USA)    •   Tel: (508)339-3000, (800)233-2765   Fax: (508)339-6356    •     Email: sales@datel.com    •   Internet: www.datel.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware:
CPCI-510E 16SE/8D chanels, 12 bits, Unipolar/bipolar inputs
CPCI-510G2A 2SE simultaneous chanels, 14 bits, Bipolar inputs
CPCI-510G2B 2SE simultaneous channels, 14 bits, Unipolar inputs
CPCI-510H 1SE channel, 12 bits, Bipolar input
CPCI-510J 8SE simultaneous channels, 12 bits, Unipolar inputs
CPCI-510L 16SE simultaneous channels, 12 bits, Unipolar inputs
CPCI-510M 4D simultaneous channels, 16 bits, Bipolar inputs
CPCI-510P 4SE simultaneous channels, 14 bits, Unipolar/bipolar inputs
PC-8506-2 100 conductor 2 foot cable
PC-8404 100 screw terminal adapter board
Software:
CPCI-510WIN Installation, setup, configuration, and data collection program for Windows 95/98 and Windows NT.
Includes a user control panel (GUI), allows board calibration, and saves A/D data to memory and/or
disk.  Includes LabVIEW VI’s.  Binary executables only.  CPCI-510WIN is included with the board.
CPCI-510WINS Source code to CPCI-510WIN.  Includes Visual BASIC code.  CPCI-510WIN consists of the GUI, a
library of DLL’s and the device drivers.  Note:  Full software support requires CPCI-510WINS purchase.
CPCI-510WINS also includes all CPCI-510WIN binary executables.
CompactPCI is a trademark of PCI Industrial Computer Manufacturers Group
LabVIEW is a trademark of National Instruments